Corsair LL120 RGB - Ventilator-12 cm -
600 RPM -1500 RPM -24.8 dB-43,25 cfm

120-mm-LED-PWM-Lifter mit doppelter RGB-Lichtschleife -

Einzelverpackung

Gruppe
Hersteller
Hersteller Art. Nr.
EAN/UPC

Hauptmerkmale

Typ

Lufterdurchmesser
Rotationsgeschwindigkeit (min.)
Rotationsgeschwindigkeit (max.)
Maximaler Luftstrom

Maximum Luftdruck

Lagertyp

Spannung

Breite

Tiefe

Hohe

Produktfarbe
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Kihler

Corsair
CO-9050071-WwW
0843591032421

Allgemein
Ventilator
12 cm

600 RPM
1500 RPM
43,25 cfm
1,61 mmH20
Hydraulisch
7-132V
120 mm

25 mm

120 mm
Black, White
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